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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
October 2005

12/8/2005

ALACHUA            40,943 72,608 3,968 27,845 726 463 252 20

BAKER                 3,370 8,470 149 677 39 28 0 0

BAY                      46,103 38,606 3,216 14,826 650 227 60 9

BRADFORD         4,446 8,678 249 1,268 68 58 6 0

BREVARD            151,880 123,043 12,641 51,251 1,713 639 161 73

BROWARD          278,832 527,431 35,415 208,664 3,249 1,940 1,104 336

CALHOUN            1,093 6,796 117 384 45 33 0 0

CHARLOTTE       50,501 35,358 6,101 21,169 726 294 63 5

CITRUS                38,463 35,129 2,523 16,558 814 248 15 0

CLAY                    61,489 27,443 3,028 16,602 817 569 33 5

COLLIER              93,147 42,915 6,762 34,860 1,033 524 58 11

COLUMBIA          11,859 19,764 1,238 3,410 212 94 20 3

DESOTO              4,009 8,917 362 2,098 80 15 0 0

DIXIE                    1,691 7,589 194 655 68 24 15 9

DUVAL                 195,227 240,787 18,314 73,382 1,971 1,199 0 27

ESCAMBIA           82,884 75,501 5,276 24,763 821 641 603 307

FLAGLER             19,908 18,534 1,199 9,725 443 168 15 9

FRANKLIN           1,398 5,770 92 453 18 18 5 0

GADSDEN           3,179 22,566 301 1,424 112 66 13 2

GILCHRIST          2,906 5,154 186 848 49 11 0 0

GLADES               1,591 3,882 15 681 33 8 1 0

GULF                    2,672 6,239 124 506 34 33 3 0

HAMILTON          1,291 6,015 184 373 30 21 5 0

HARDEE              3,052 6,537 73 1,002 116 13 0 0

HENDRY              4,845 8,573 436 1,556 85 30 17 2

HERNANDO        46,940 43,637 4,465 18,764 900 306 127 134

HIGHLANDS        27,844 24,592 1,703 8,372 381 211 2,726 59

HILLSBOROUGH 222,169 260,079 19,901 129,175 3,067 1,416 17,135 17

HOLMES              2,602 7,952 128 571 61 31 0 0

INDIAN RIVER     42,405 24,940 2,772 13,572 465 213 11 7

JACKSON            6,048 18,904 295 1,472 112 76 22 0

JEFFERSON        1,962 6,717 158 526 32 20 0 0

LAFAYETTE        629 3,350 53 127 10 25 0 0

LAKE                    80,058 58,136 7,116 25,552 1,264 404 0 0
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LEE                      153,838 96,622 9,706 69,942 2,171 595 33,306 3,699

LEON                    44,664 92,955 3,919 22,403 1,042 477 143 43

LEVY                    6,400 13,096 955 1,984 177 104 2 0

LIBERTY              352 3,437 29 129 17 6 0 0

MADISON            1,762 8,790 140 565 47 29 0 1

MANATEE            85,023 62,745 13,094 31,607 1,044 648 0 67

MARION               83,117 74,959 10,032 23,170 1,743 352 260 24

MARTIN               50,565 26,906 5,255 14,681 443 207 87 12

MIAMI-DADE        371,507 456,862 12,748 233,435 2,488 4,111 1,494 125

MONROE             20,118 18,386 1,821 12,043 254 25 1,023 0

NASSAU              21,404 15,212 1,304 4,952 200 131 38 41

OKALOOSA         70,395 28,964 1,027 20,187 595 324 220 90

OKEECHOBEE    5,551 10,523 436 1,830 77 47 7 1

ORANGE             189,835 218,503 15,606 120,888 2,388 1,028 546 318

OSCEOLA            44,117 54,403 5,545 31,114 967 491 5,462 283

PALM BEACH      242,893 341,215 27,275 154,137 2,349 2,162 0 2

PASCO                 110,723 101,154 15,485 47,481 1,863 1,119 1,119 0

PINELLAS            234,202 226,922 26,095 115,398 2,890 1,657 0 179

POLK                    123,520 133,765 9,960 51,624 1,706 407 0 0

PUTNAM              12,967 25,283 1,481 4,997 184 84 27 0

SANTA ROSA      53,203 25,878 2,792 12,421 476 273 0 0

SARASOTA         115,349 75,254 6,290 46,715 1,438 2,119 0 2,030

SEMINOLE           107,292 77,961 7,625 49,011 1,248 1,255 857 577

ST. JOHNS          62,634 32,422 4,577 17,687 1,107 386 105 12

ST. LUCIE            50,076 56,872 5,357 25,217 697 269 17 3

SUMTER              20,245 17,644 1,246 5,875 662 117 15 1

SUWANNEE        6,345 13,978 1,070 1,217 123 48 2 0

TAYLOR               2,425 8,917 237 471 83 17 0 0

UNION                  1,339 5,099 69 357 14 28 0 0

VOLUSIA              113,753 128,359 10,321 66,709 1,755 108 584 47

WAKULLA            4,060 10,242 416 1,116 105 69 8 1

WALTON             17,335 11,995 775 3,900 247 71 201 6

WASHINGTON    4,002 9,474 240 964 79 42 0 0

3,968,447 4,295,409 341,682 1,907,338 50,923 28,872 67,993 8,597TOTALS
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798 159 7 1 0 36 123 1,12471% 14% 1% 0% 0% 3% 11%ALACHUA              

5 6 0 0 0 0 34 4511% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 76%BAKER                   

778 96 43 0 2 0 127 1,04674% 9% 4% 0% 0% 0% 12%BAY                      

88 8 0 0 0 0 9 10584% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%BRADFORD           

1,998 370 0 0 0 11 430 2,80971% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%BREVARD             

2,827 1,251 18 7 0 53 789 4,94557% 25% 0% 0% 0% 1% 16%BROWARD            

42 2 1 0 0 0 8 5379% 4% 2% 0% 0% 0% 15%CALHOUN             

758 130 0 0 0 1 220 1,10968% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%CHARLOTTE         

892 90 7 0 0 2 224 1,21573% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 18%CITRUS                  

840 182 3 0 0 0 136 1,16172% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%CLAY                     

1,462 158 0 0 0 0 35 1,65588% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%COLLIER                

287 34 14 0 0 23 0 35880% 9% 4% 0% 0% 6% 0%COLUMBIA            

92 13 0 1 0 0 11 11779% 11% 0% 1% 0% 0% 9%DESOTO                

58 3 0 0 0 1 23 8568% 4% 0% 0% 0% 1% 27%DIXIE                    

2,855 252 6 1 0 25 165 3,30486% 8% 0% 0% 0% 1% 5%DUVAL                   

1,059 144 3 1 0 0 159 1,36678% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%ESCAMBIA            

370 118 11 0 0 7 44 55067% 21% 2% 0% 0% 1% 8%FLAGLER               

19 7 0 0 0 0 4 3063% 23% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%FRANKLIN             

99 16 11 1 0 1 39 16759% 10% 7% 1% 0% 1% 23%GADSDEN             

48 2 0 0 0 0 3 5391% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%GILCHRIST            

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES                

35 11 1 0 0 0 7 5465% 20% 2% 0% 0% 0% 13%GULF                     

27 2 0 0 0 0 5 3479% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%HAMILTON            

32 1 0 0 0 0 95 12825% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 74%HARDEE                

104 3 0 0 0 0 32 13975% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%HENDRY                

939 185 20 0 0 4 197 1,34570% 14% 1% 0% 0% 0% 15%HERNANDO          

452 69 5 0 0 0 32 55881% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%HIGHLANDS          

4,157 389 76 4 0 90 262 4,97884% 8% 2% 0% 0% 2% 5%HILLSBOROUGH  

55 4 0 0 0 0 13 7276% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%HOLMES                

386 112 24 0 0 0 97 61962% 18% 4% 0% 0% 0% 16%INDIAN RIVER       

138 13 3 0 0 0 22 17678% 7% 2% 0% 0% 0% 13%JACKSON              

30 3 0 0 0 0 9 4271% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%JEFFERSON         

9 0 0 0 0 0 1 1090% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%LAFAYETTE          

1,148 239 0 0 0 17 249 1,65369% 14% 0% 0% 0% 1% 15%LAKE                     
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2,267 336 22 0 2 18 309 2,95477% 11% 1% 0% 0% 1% 10%LEE                      

1,058 216 2 2 0 5 503 1,78659% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 28%LEON                     

218 16 1 0 0 0 17 25287% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%LEVY                     

14 0 0 0 0 0 5 1974% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 26%LIBERTY                

40 1 0 0 0 0 23 6463% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 36%MADISON              

1,461 252 1 0 0 0 69 1,78382% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%MANATEE             

2,178 224 21 0 0 0 166 2,58984% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%MARION                 

508 100 0 0 0 7 70 68574% 15% 0% 0% 0% 1% 10%MARTIN                 

2,072 2,200 146 0 62 1 1,141 5,62237% 39% 3% 0% 1% 0% 20%MIAMI-DADE         

259 1,190 0 0 0 0 283 1,73215% 69% 0% 0% 0% 0% 16%MONROE               

211 387 4 0 0 1 46 64933% 60% 1% 0% 0% 0% 7%NASSAU                

777 73 6 0 0 4 51 91185% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%OKALOOSA           

113 5 11 0 0 0 9 13882% 4% 8% 0% 0% 0% 7%OKEECHOBEE     

2,872 652 53 18 0 21 180 3,79676% 17% 1% 0% 0% 1% 5%ORANGE               

1,164 163 0 0 0 8 164 1,49978% 11% 0% 0% 0% 1% 11%OSCEOLA             

2,644 693 16 9 0 6 335 3,70371% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%PALM BEACH        

2,495 267 0 1 0 2 236 3,00183% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%PASCO                  

4,519 473 14 0 0 48 356 5,41084% 9% 0% 0% 0% 1% 7%PINELLAS              

1,741 402 76 0 0 0 821 3,04057% 13% 3% 0% 0% 0% 27%POLK                     

152 55 0 0 0 0 111 31848% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 35%PUTNAM                

442 78 4 0 0 0 25 54981% 14% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%SANTA ROSA       

1,649 315 5 0 0 3 624 2,59664% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 24%SARASOTA           

1,266 358 4 0 0 2 85 1,71574% 21% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%SEMINOLE            

1,362 160 33 1 0 1 260 1,81775% 9% 2% 0% 0% 0% 14%ST. JOHNS            

584 216 2 0 0 2 204 1,00858% 21% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%ST. LUCIE              

537 51 1 0 0 0 161 75072% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%SUMTER                

150 18 5 0 0 0 8 18183% 10% 3% 0% 0% 0% 4%SUWANNEE          

55 4 0 0 0 0 30 8962% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 34%TAYLOR                 

3 2 0 0 0 0 9 1421% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 64%UNION                   

2,055 309 21 0 0 75 143 2,60379% 12% 1% 0% 0% 3% 5%VOLUSIA               

89 18 0 0 0 0 32 13964% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%WAKULLA             

178 12 1 0 0 0 107 29860% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 36%WALTON               

76 11 0 0 0 0 22 10970% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 58,136 70% 82,96413,329 702 47 66 475 10,20916% 1% 0% 0% 1% 12%
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2 3 0 0 0 0 2 729% 43% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%ALACHUA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER                  

6 0 1 0 0 0 0 786% 0% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAY                      

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD          

15 10 0 0 0 0 0 2560% 40% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BREVARD             

25 28 0 0 0 0 4 5744% 49% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%BROWARD           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE        

9 2 1 0 0 0 1 1369% 15% 8% 0% 0% 0% 8%CITRUS                 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CLAY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLLIER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA           

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE                    

12 3 1 0 0 0 1 1771% 18% 6% 0% 0% 0% 6%DUVAL                  

8 2 1 0 0 0 1 1267% 17% 8% 0% 0% 0% 8%ESCAMBIA            

4 2 0 0 0 0 0 667% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FLAGLER              

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%FRANKLIN            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GADSDEN            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HERNANDO         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS         

19 1 2 0 0 0 3 2576% 4% 8% 0% 0% 0% 12%HILLSBOROUGH 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER      

2 1 0 0 0 0 0 367% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JACKSON             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%JEFFERSON         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAKE                     
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15 3 0 0 0 0 4 2268% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%LEE                      

17 0 0 0 0 0 13 3057% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 43%LEON                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY                     

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LIBERTY               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MADISON             

3 2 0 0 0 0 0 560% 40% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MANATEE             

53 19 2 0 0 0 7 8165% 23% 2% 0% 0% 0% 9%MARION                

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN                

2 0 2 0 0 0 6 1020% 0% 20% 0% 0% 0% 60%MIAMI-DADE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 115 1150% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%MONROE              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKALOOSA          

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE     

36 15 2 0 0 0 6 5961% 25% 3% 0% 0% 0% 10%ORANGE               

1 1 0 0 0 0 1 333% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%OSCEOLA             

29 28 0 0 0 0 4 6148% 46% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%PALM BEACH       

26 9 0 0 0 0 1 3672% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%PASCO                  

14 8 0 0 0 1 0 2361% 35% 0% 0% 0% 4% 0%PINELLAS             

25 5 1 0 0 0 7 3866% 13% 3% 0% 0% 0% 18%POLK                     

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA       

45 8 0 0 0 0 15 6866% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%SARASOTA          

22 19 0 0 0 0 1 4252% 45% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2%SEMINOLE            

5 0 0 0 0 0 12 1729% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 71%ST. JOHNS           

2 2 0 0 0 0 0 450% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. LUCIE             

3 1 0 0 0 0 3 743% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 43%SUMTER               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR                

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION                   

13 1 0 0 0 2 2 1872% 6% 0% 0% 0% 11% 11%VOLUSIA               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WALTON              

5 1 0 0 0 0 0 683% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 429 52% 828174 13 0 0 3 20921% 2% 0% 0% 0% 25%


